Vivacon® 500 and Vivacon® 2
DNA concentration and rebuffering
Vivacon® centrifugal concentrators offer the optimal solution for DNA
concentration and buffer exchange applications using Sartorius high
recovery Hydrosart® membranes. The Vivacon® 500 can process sample
volumes up to 500 µl while the  Vivacon® 2 can hold up to 2 ml. Both the
Vivacons are also available as PCR Grade devices. These have been
treated with a validated, dual-cycle ethylene oxide (ETO) gas process.

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by:

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by:

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by:

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by:

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by:

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by:

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by:

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by:

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by:

* Note that the 10 minute spin for the hematin samples gave a concentration factor of  6x for the 100,000 MWCO
Vivacon® 500 and 75x for the 125,000 MWCO Vivacon® 500.
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Vivacon® 500 Vivacon® 2
Cutoff (MWCO) Pack Size Vivacon® 500 PCR Grade Vivacon® 2 PCR Grade
2,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H91 VNo2H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H92 VNo2H92
10,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H01 VNo2H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H02 VNo2H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H21 VN01H21ETO VNo2H21 VN02H21ETO
30,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H22 VN01H22ETO VNo2H22 VN02H22ETO
30,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H23 VN01H23ETO VNo2H23 VN02H23ETO
50,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H31 VN01H31ETO VNo2H31 VN02H31ETO
50,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H32 VN01H32ETO VNo2H32 VN02H32ETO
50,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H33 VN01H33ETO VNo2H33 VN02H33ETO
100,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H41 VN01H41ETO VNo2H41 VN02H41ETO
100,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H42 VN01H42ETO VNo2H42 VN02H42ETO
100,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H43 VN01H43ETO VNo2H43 VN02H43ETO
125,000 MWCO 25 VNo1H81 VNo2H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VNo1H82 VNo2H82
125,000 MWCO 500 VNo1H83 VNo2H83
Manufactured by: